
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD ON BLACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 2P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2262

 2 PERJURY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 1P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 2/1189

 3 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 8P 5/2B. Hastie 548837 3/2186

 4 ZIPPING NOELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2183

 5 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2162

 6 ABBY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0151

 7 KEY BON Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 5P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1128

 8 PURE DEVIL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1126

 9 BUNDY TRAVELLER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 3P 5/4D. Clarson 552492 1/0125

 10 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0122

 11 GIRL'S NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 4Y 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1118

 12 BAD HABITS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 8P 5/2M. Jobson 542203 3/299

 13 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/196

 14 FLOP WEDGE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/096

 15 OLSEN GANG 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/094

 16 SURFACE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/193

 17 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/091

 18 LUCKY BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/089

 19 MIDWAY AMBUSH Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 2Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/189

 20 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/088

 21 FUEL FUND 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 22 SIMPLY ORSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/184

 23 YORE CHEVY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/184

 24 NOTHING TO SMART Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 6Y 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/281

 25 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/2S. Watkin 531294 3/272

 26 MOREIRA MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172

 27 TRALEE THANOS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/070

 28 DEREK KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/066

 29 DANGER BOY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 OMAHRI ZEUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051

 31 CALABRIA MIA Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R5, P 2P 2M 6M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7212

 2 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3204

 3 NOAH'S ACE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5114

 4 SYMI VENTURA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 5 HOWDY SLIM Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7213

 6 MR. BEAN KEEPING Dropping in grade TAR, 08/06/2022, R6, P 4Y 5P 6P 5/1S. Watkin 531293 5/4178

 7 COUSIN BURNER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/2183

 8 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4158

 9 BURNER UP BURNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/1156

 10 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7Y 5Y 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3120

 11 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4109

 12 BUNDY TRIGGER Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/1D. Clarson 551787 4/3101

 13 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1D. Clarson 531175 7/372

 14 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022
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 1 KING ODIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P

TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y

3Y 3P 3Y M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 2 DEFINITIVE MISS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P

2Y 3P 5Y M/1D. Stone 553145 0/090

 3 FULL OF ZIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/096

 4 NORA CARAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/074

 5 SECRET RUBY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 4P M/1W. Attwill 545049 0/058

 6 SUN DANCER 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Mcgeachie 555151 0/058

 7 TEARS OF JOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/050

 8 EBONY TRALEE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R14, Y 7Y M/1M. Mabbott 547923 0/033

 9 CHICAGO DRIVE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 10 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/062

 11 STUCK IN MUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/057

 12 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/057

 13 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 4P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/054

 14 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6Y 6P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/054

 15 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 16 BUNDY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/048

 17 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 18 REMEMBER ALWAYS Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P NG1-4 314 NONE
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 1 TELFORD Dropping in grade GAR, 14/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 10/9279

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6200

 3 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade MAT, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 7/6255

 4 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2S. Grey 529792 13/10219

 5 WITCH EARNER Last start winner GOS, 11/10/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 7/6219

 6 CANDY KAOS 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 25/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 10/7243

 7 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1P 6Y 4/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/7173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022
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 1 CANDY KAOS 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 25/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 10/7243

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1P 6Y 4/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/7173

 3 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 5/1M. Turner 542237 7/3284

 4 GOLD ON BLACK 2 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2262

 5 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/094

 6 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/088

 7 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R5, P 2P 2M 6M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7212

 8 BULL CATCHER Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/3S. Guthrie 549077 2/1174

 9 NOAH'S ACE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5114

 10 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 11 COSMIC MENACE Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Stone 553097 7/1209

 12 MRS HALO Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 4/2194

 13 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 1Y 4P 1Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3152

 14 ELUSIVE CATCH Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0136

 15 HOOKED ON JACK Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/074

 16 ZIPPING NOELLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2183

 17 COUSIN BURNER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/2183

 18 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2177

 19 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4158

 20 BURNER UP BURNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/1156

 21 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3144

 22 STOLEN JADE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/4N. Lyford 549705 3/0140

 23 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1131

 24 PURE DEVIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1126

 25 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5123

 26 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/0120

 27 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 4/2114

 28 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1111

 29 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0110

 30 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4109

 31 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2M. Jobson 542203 3/299

 33 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/196

 34 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/096

 35 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/091

 36 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 37 SIMPLY ORSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/184

 38 YORE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/184

 39 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2S. Watkin 531294 3/272

 40 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 5/1M. Turner 542237 7/3284

 2 GOLD ON BLACK 2 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2262

 3 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/094

 4 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Last start winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/088

 5 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R5, P 2P 2M 6M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7212

 6 BULL CATCHER Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/3S. Guthrie 549077 2/1174

 7 NOAH'S ACE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5114

 8 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 9 COSMIC MENACE Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Stone 553097 7/1209

 10 MRS HALO Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 4/2194

 11 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 1Y 4P 1Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3152

 12 ELUSIVE CATCH Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0136

 13 HOOKED ON JACK Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/074

 14 COUSIN BURNER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/2183

 15 ZIPPING NOELLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2183

 16 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2177

 17 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4158

 18 BURNER UP BURNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/1156

 19 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3144

 20 STOLEN JADE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/4N. Lyford 549705 3/0140

 21 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1131

 22 PURE DEVIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1126

 23 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5123

 24 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/0120

 25 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 4/2114

 26 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1111

 27 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0110

 28 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4109

 29 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7101

 30 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2M. Jobson 542203 3/299

 31 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/096

 33 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/091

 34 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 35 SIMPLY ORSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/184

 36 YORE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/184

 37 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2S. Watkin 531294 3/272

 38 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON SAL Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0116

 2 KING ODIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P

TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y

3Y 3P 3Y M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 3 DEFINITIVE MISS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P

2Y 3P 5Y M/1D. Stone 553145 0/090

 4 FULL OF ZIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/096

 5 NORA CARAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/074

 6 ARIES ILLUSION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 7Y 8P M/1L. Bramble 547205 0/064

 7 SUN DANCER 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Mcgeachie 555151 0/058

 8 TEARS OF JOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/050

 9 CHICAGO DRIVE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 10 BUT IT POURS Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1M. Turner 546843 0/064

 11 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/062

 12 STUCK IN MUD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/057

 13 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6Y 6P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/054

 14 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 15 BUNDY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/048
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 1 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0131

 2 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 7/0284

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 1Y 4P 1Y 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 8/1152

 4 VOID Dropping in grade GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1M. Turner 522724 7/5141

 5 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3177

 6 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0144

 7 STOLEN JADE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1140

 8 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6C 3P 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/4134

 9 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0132

 10 MAGPIE MIKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/0120

 11 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0111

 12 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1111

 13 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 5Y 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 9/1107

 14 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7M 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 5/0101

 15 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/096

 16 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/091

 17 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6183

 2 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Wright 540245 12/3183
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